
St. Patrick School of the Terre Haute Deanery
School Calendar 24-25 

Date Day of Week Event/Holiday Times / Location

August 5-7, 2024 Monday-Wednesday Teacher Professional Development Days
August 6, 2024 Tuesday Back to School Night 5:30 PM
August 8, 2024 Thursday First Day for K-8 Students 8:00 AM
August 12, 2024 Monday First Day for Preschool Students 8:00 AM
August 15, 2024 Thursday Feast of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary All School Mass

September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day No School
September 6, 2024 Friday Grandparents Day 9:00 AM

October 7, 2024 Monday All School Rosary
October 10, 2024 Thursday End of Quarter 1 45 days

October 11-14, 2024 Friday-Monday Fall Break No School
October 17, 2024 Thursday Fall Picture Day

October 21-24 Monday-Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences Evening 
November 1, 2024 Friday All Saints Day All School Mass & Saints Parade

November 9, 2024 Saturday Raffle Party 6-11pm
November 11, 2024 Monday Veterans Day No School
November 20, 2024 Wednesday Thanksgiving Mass/Feast

November 25-29, 2024 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Break No School
December 9, 2024 Monday Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary All School Mass

December 10, 2024 Tuesday Christmas Concert
December 12, 2024 Thursday All School Rosary
December 14, 2024 Saturday First Reconciliation

December 17-18 Tuesday-Wednesday All School Penance Service
December 20, 2024 Friday End of Quarter 2/Semester 1 88 days

December 23-January 5, 2025 Christmas Break No School
December 25, 2025 Wednesday Christmas Day 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday Solemnity of Mary Mother of God
January 6, 2025 Monday School Resumes
January 6, 2025 Monday The Epiphany of the Lord
January 20, 2025 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day No School

January 26-February 1, 2025 Sunday-Saturday Catholic Schools Week
February 14-February 17, 2025 Friday-Monday Inclement Weather Days (winter break)

Spring Picture Day TBD
March 5, 2025 Wednesday Ash Wednesday
March 7, 2024 Friday All School Stations of the Cross
March 14, 2025 Friday End of Quarter 3 135 Days
March 15, 2025 Saturday Irish Dash
March 17, 2024 Monday Feast of St. Patrick all school mass

March 31-April 4, 2025 Monday-Friday Spring Break No School
April 15 and 16th Tuesday-Wednesday All School Penance Service

April 17 & 18, 2025 Thursday-Friday Living Way of the The Cross
April 18, 2025 Friday Good Friday
April 21, 2025 Monday Easter Monday E-Learning Day
April 27, 2024 Sunday First Holy Eucharist 2:00 PM

Race for Education TBD
May 7th Wednesday May Crowning
May 12 Monday Art Show 6:00 PM
May 13 Tuesday Band Concert 
May 21 Wednesday Field Day TBD

May 22, 2025 Thursday Last All School Mass
May 23, 2025 Friday Last Student Day of School/End of Quarter 4 180 Days
May 23, 2025 Friday Graduation Dinner/Dance
May 24, 2025 Saturday Graduation Mass 11:00 AM

*MakeUP days for inclement weather will be tacked on at the end of the year.
*Rain Date - Race for Ed
*Rain Date - Field Day

All school Mass is on Wednesday unless noted above


